, ,	State Well Repo	ort
County: Harrisdn	Part 1	For Office Use Only:
Permit #:	Mississippi Department of Environ	mental Quality Aquifer:
	Office of Land and Water R	esources Well #: G-534
Driller: Lyman Well Co.	P.O. Box 10631 Jackson, MS 39289-06	
Date drilling completed:	(601)961-5210	L. S. Elevation:
	(601)354-6938 (fax)	E-log #:
State Law requires that this repo	ort be prepared by the driller in d	etail and filed with the Department within
Well Owner Informa	tion ECO-Spetens	Well Location
Owner Name Kiver Hills Vent	/ . •	0 • 31 · 10 " Longitude: 89 • 07 · 19 "
Mailing Address: <u>6360 I-55 N</u>	/	Lat/Long (circle one): Conventional Survey,
Suite 330		
(kickson M:		quad, Hand-held GPS Survey-grade GPS
/City Sta	ze Zip Code	4 Sec 18 Twn 65 Rn 11W
Telephone No. (<u>QQ)</u> 936 - 442	DistanceM	Direction Nearest Town files of
	Well Data	
Purpose of Well (circle one) Home Indu		
	FF-7 minguion	Fish Culture Other: Test Well
Date well drilling started: 6/2/08	Date well drilling or	ompleted: <u>6/9/88</u>
If flowing, method of flow regulation: Val-	/e Other (describe)	
	ove or below (circle one) land surface	
Made 1 as a	cel tape electric tape air line	• /
Hole depth: 780 Well dep	ヘアス	ted to a depth of 15 feet
Type of grout (circle one): Cement	Bentonite Mix	reetreet
Casing length: 200feet Casin	g diameter: 4 " inches	Type of casing: PVC
Screen length: 50 feet Scree	n diameter: 4 inches	Type of any SC ()
Screen slot size:inches	Setting depth: From 700	feet to 7.50
Type of completion (circle all applicable):	Gravel packed Underreamed Tel	lescoped Open hole Natural Development
	Other (describe):	Open noie Natural Development
Top of lap pipe or reduction in casing:		ore than one screen, describe on back of page
Logs run (circle all applicable): No log run	Electric Gamma Ray Density So	Onic Neutron Other:
Name of organization running log(s).	W/1F 61	
certify that the well was drilled, constru	cted, and completed in accordance wit	th all applicable requirements of the Mississippi
Department of Environmental Quality an	d/or the Mississippi Department of He	ealth regulations and state laws,
Josh Lacher 0-640		Cal Late -
Print Name of Water Well Contractor and L	icense No.	Signature of Water Well Contractor
	/	

RECEIVED

JUN 1 9 2008

BY: OLWR

6-534

The sketch buton and retrained for water well	he skeich bulon	الماح وأسرف	nu bod for	HARLET	walks
---	-----------------	-------------	------------	--------	-------

Description of formations oncountered must be provided for all voits and bornhales, unless sescrifically exceeped by regulations

Description of Fernations Encountered	From (depth)	To (Gepth)
	Opound Level	
Sind Clay Consistend bluechy Countle law shall		75
CKY	125	330
coarse sinch	330	415
thecease	119	535
3.74	305	550
Crundy clay shell	354	610
- Stra	670	76.5
Clay	765	780
		
•		
		
		
		-
		-
		-
**		-
	+	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		
	.1	

If more than one screen, show location of each on sleech

Sketch the property layout and include the following: 1) the well location; 2) may premarant structures on the property layout in locating the well: 3) may made, power lines, or other stame that may aid in locating the property layout in morth arrow.	operty that may any and the well;
Lynan State Fish Hatchery	
=	
	:
oid Hgw 49 1	
owell woods	
hards woods	_
Landowner Names Kiver Hill'S Ventures LLC	Company of the control of

I carriey that the well-becabele was drilled, estatement, and completed in accordance with all applicable requirements of the stippi Department of Davironmental Quality and the Minterippi Department of Health regulatio

JUN 1 9 2008

BY: OLWF

STATE WELL REPORT

Part 2

County: Date completed: 619/08

Pump Installer's Completion Report
Mississippi Department of Environmental Quality
Office of Land and Water Resources P.O. Box 10631 Jackson, MS 39289-0631 (601)961-5210

For Office Use Only: Aquifer:

	(601)354-6938 (fax) Elevation:
This report should be prepared by the pump installed installation of pump.	ler in detail and filed with the Department within 30 days of the
Well Owner Information	Well Location
Owner Name: RiverHills Ventures LIC	C. Latitude: 30/31/30 Longitude: 89 07/9
Mailing Address: 6360 J-55 N	Method of Lat/Long (circle one): Conventional Survey,
Suite 360	USGS awad Mand hald CDd S
City State Zip Cod	// 14 Sec /8 Twn 65 Rng //W
	Distance Direction Nearest Town
Telephone No. (601) 9 36-4440	Miles of
Pump Type Circle one	Power Type
ir Lift Jet Submersible	Circle one Diesel Engine Gasoline Engine Natural Gas
ucket Piston Turbine	Floatie M
entrifugal Rotary Flowing Well	Tractor FTO
ther (specify):	Windmill Other (specify): Horse Power Rating of Motor:
ate Pump Installed: 6/9/08	Setting Depth: />o feet
ated Pump Capacity: <u>85</u> Gallons Per Mit	inute Number of Stages: 10
Pump Test Data	Method of Measuring Water Level
ate Well Tested: 6/12/68	Circle one
ate Well Tested: 6/12/68 atic Water Level (A): 5/ Feet Below Land Sur	rface Air Line Electric Measuring Line Steel Tape
imping Water Level (B):Feet Below Land Surf	face Other (specify):
rawdown [(B) - (A)]: Feet Below Land Sur	rface For flowing well, measured shut in head:feet
est Pumping Rate:Gallons Per Min	
uration of Pump Test (minimum 4 hours);ho	ours 25 feet after 5 hours of pumping
HEREBY CERTIFY that the above statements are true to the	he best of my knowledge
Joshhadner 0-640	1611

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the above statements are true to the best of my knowledge?
Joshhadrer 0-640
Print Name of Pump Installer and License No. (if applicable) Signature of Pump Installer

RECEIVED

JUN 1 9 2008

BY: OLWR